PLAIN POLISHED TUBE CLAMP

MADE IN NZ
TUBE SIZES
316 STAINLESS STEEL GRADE

Available late 2017

© COPYRIGHT RICHARD JACKSON 2017

SSPTC12.7

SSPTC19.0

SSPTC25.4

SSPTC31.8

SSPTC38.1

SSPTC50.8

SSPTC63.5

SSPTC76.2

SSPTC80.0

SSPTC101.6

PRODUCT CODE

12.7

19.0

25.4

31.8

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.2

80.0

101.6

TUBE

1/2"

3/4"

1||

11/4"

11/2"

2||

21/2"

3||

Down

Pipe
4II

THICKNESS /
WIDTH mm
3 x25mm
3x25mm
3 x25mm
3x25mm
3x25mm
3x25mm
3 x25mm
3x25mm

3 x25mm

3 x25mm

STAINLESS

STEEL GRADE

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

BOSS mm

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PLAIN

PRICE

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

Available late 2017

The largest stock of 316 grade polished press clamps in New Zealand.

The only polished press clamp of it's kind on the market.

Highly polished to meet food production standards.

Highly polished to an Architectural standard.

Bracket Radius fits tube diameter to insure maximum secure fit.

We will be adding a range of polished press clamps with a welded boss in tube sizes 304 & 316 grade

stainless steel

A SAFETY FACTOR OF 2.5 IS INCLUDED IN THE WORKING LOAD. © COPYRIGHT RICHARD JACKSON 2017

PAGE 8



