PLAIN POLISHED TUBE CLAMP

MADE IN NZ

316 STAINLESS STEEL GRADE



Available late 2017

© COPYRIGHT RICHARD JACKSON 2017

PRODUCT CODE	Ø	TUBE	THICKNESS /	STAINLESS	BOSS mm	PRICE
	mm		WIDTH mm	STEEL GRADE		
SSPTC12.7	12.7	1/2"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC19.0	19.0	3/4"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC25.4	25.4	1"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC31.8	31.8	1 1/4"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC38.1	38.1	1 1/2"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC50.8	50.8	2"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC63.5	63.5	2 1/2"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC76.2	76.2	3"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
SSPTC80.0	80.0	Down	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA
		Pipe				
SSPTC101.6	101.6	4"	3 x 25mm	316	PLAIN	POA

Available late 2017

The largest stock of 316 grade polished press clamps in New Zealand.

The only polished press clamp of it's kind on the market.

Highly polished to meet food production standards.

Highly polished to an Architectural standard.

Bracket Radius fits tube diameter to insure maximum secure fit.

We will be adding a range of polished press clamps with a welded boss in tube sizes 304 & 316 grade stainless steel